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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Miller Highlifers

$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Miller Highlifers

$Money Team$

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Miller Highlifers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
In A Second

Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Tracker Dogs

Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Atomic Mustangs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Molson Submarines

156
129
222
158
120
100
187

217
158
143
147
194
156
118

113
208
163
158
138
202
129

161
171
109
186
185

98
151

110
160
161
221
220
140
235

215
162
155
181
166

91
110

164

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Bad News Beers
Musicnerds FTW
Shox N Wingnuts

In A Second

Leo s Revenge
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines

Bad News Beers
Shox N Wingnuts

In A Second

Leo s Revenge
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines
Rushville Rockets

Bad News Beers

In A Second

Leo s Revenge
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines
Rushville Rockets
$Money Team$

Bad News Beers
Leo s Revenge
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines
Rushville Rockets
$Money Team$
Miller Highlifers

Bad News Beers
Tracker Dogs
Molson Submarines
Rushville Rockets
$Money Team$
Miller Highlifers
Pontiac PipeLayers

Bad News Beers

Molson Submarines
Rushville Rockets
$Money Team$

Miller Highlifers

Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers

Bad News Beers
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244
137
144

86
157
188
116

183
109

73
212
174
126
139

119
144
116
161
136
148
118

160
122

84
195
235
120
198

139
106
114
143
180
199
203

163
159
150
149
167
164
192

54

Page 1/4



TSFL 2020-2021

Www.rtsports.com
2021 Schedule
Sun Feb 20 11:27pm ET

Tracker Dogs
Leo s Revenge
In A Second
Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW
Pavlov's Dawg

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines
Tracker Dogs

Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Shox N Wingnuts
Musicnerds FTW

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines
Tracker Dogs

Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Shox N Wingnuts

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Miller Highlifers

$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines
Tracker Dogs

Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Pontiac PipeLayers
Miller Highlifers

$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines
Tracker Dogs

Leo s Revenge

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Miller Highlifers

$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines
Tracker Dogs

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Atomic Mustangs
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers

166

95
116
154
191
155

199
126
171
176
138
110
106

136
164

80
125

60
153
108

129
108
145

94
137

81
139

208

98
116
237
115
108
173

148
157
131
148
156
125
125

126
146
132

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Rushville Rockets
$Money Team$

Miller Highlifers

Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Atomic Mustangs

Bad News Beers
$Money Team$

Miller Highlifers

Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Atomic Mustangs
Pavlov's Dawg

Bad News Beers

Miller Highlifers

Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Atomic Mustangs
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

Bad News Beers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Atomic Mustangs
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

Shox N Wingnuts

Bad News Beers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Atomic Mustangs
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

Shox N Wingnuts

In A Second

Bad News Beers
Atomic Mustangs
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW
Shox N Wingnuts
In A Second

Leo s Revenge

Bad News Beers
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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169
136
186
192
149
204

168
118
132
113
166
139
139

108
133
179
150

91
198
167

159

93
139
121
136
123
154

101
150
114
174
215
109
123

126

54
122
177
125
117
160

105
179
178
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Miller Highlifers
$Money Team$
Rushville Rockets
Molson Submarines

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Musicnerds FTW

Rushville Rockets

Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers

Shox N Wingnuts

$Money Team$

In A Second

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Musicnerds FTW
Rushville Rockets

Leo s Revenge

Shox N Wingnuts

In A Second

$Money Team$

Bad News Beers

Miller Highlifers

Molson Submarines
Pavlov's Dawg

Sarasota Swashbucklers
Tracker Dogs

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Musicnerds FTW
Atomic Mustangs
$Money Team$

Bad News Beers

In A Second

Leo s Revenge

Miller Highlifers

Molson Submarines
Pavlov's Dawg

Sarasota Swashbucklers
Shox N Wingnuts
Tracker Dogs

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
$Money Team$

Bad News Beers

Leo s Revenge

Molson Submarines

Pavlov's Dawg

Rushville Rockets

Shox N Wingnuts

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Week 18
Tracker Dogs

Shox N Wingnuts

Sarasota Swashbucklers
Rushville Rockets

120
129
182
100

243
157
153
124
175
136
163

209
165
118
149

91
101

91
118

61
105
113
132

112

96
168
187
134
147
207

83
118
136
191

63

113
103
168
207
115
123
145

87
153
96
166

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Shox N Wingnuts
In A Second

Leo s Revenge
Tracker Dogs

Tracker Dogs
Pavlov's Dawg
Atomic Mustangs
Miller Highlifers

Leo s Revenge
Molson Submarines
Bad News Beers

Pontiac PipeLayers
Atomic Mustangs
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Rushville Rockets
Pontiac PipeLayers

Atomic Mustangs

In A Second

Miller Highlifers
Musicnerds FTW
Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Tracker Dogs

Molson Submarines
Miller Highlifers

Leo s Revenge

In A Second

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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168
145
160
162

171
145
155
112
200
129
116

135
130
123
123
123

161
123

155
122
194
172
130
150
115

122
113
172

90
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Pontiac PipeLayers
Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

171 Vs Bad News Beers
96 VS Atomic Mustangs
183 S $Money Team$

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

92
67
85
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